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Friday Second cut Qualifying Second cut 2015

2015 TAT Summer Classic

The orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015
35 & Under Qualifying Standings thru 7/3 Fri 6PM Qual
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Name - Hometown

Hiraoka, Nichole - bDaly City, CA
Trzcinski, Jon - Lake wales, FL
Dirmyer, Mike - Phoenix, Az
Oviatt, Russ - Tempe, AZ

Krol, David - Nixa, MO

Mertz, Derryck - Los Altos Hills, CA

walters Jr, Bobby - Sunrise, FL
calderon, Brandi - Mesa, AZ
Rat1iff, Darrel

Trongone, Thomas - Paramus, NJ

2015 TAT Summer Classic
Oorleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th-
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Name - Hometown

Guinn, Curt - Hodges, SC

Albert, Mike - Little River, SC
Langford, Billy - Lone Grove, OK
Dennis, Brian - Creedmorr, NC
Ashley, Sean - Tempe, AZ
Patterson, CJ - Albuquerque, NM
Meyerhoff, vic - San Francisco, CA
wilt, Jason - San Diego, CA
Rohrer, Terry - Fort Wayne, IN
Hall, James - Stapleton, AL
vidovic, Vvincent - Wanaque, NJ
Goodwin, Robert - Lodi, NJ
Yamakawa, Keith - Porter Ranch, CA
Ccalderon, Mike - Tempe, AZ
Marquez, Chris - whittier, CA
Gregory, Chris - Bakersfield, CA
Himes, Jeff - Concord, NC
Sanchez, Alex - Mexico City
Rygol, Scott

Ellington, Jeff - Taft, cCaA

Cox, Robert - Lincoln Park, N3J

2015 TAT Summer Classic

Pins Prize

667 Advance to Finals
651
645
624
610
605
580
565
553
550

July 5th, 2015
7/3 Fri 6PM Qual

Pins Prize

690 Advance to Finals
684 Advance to Finals
653
644
631
628
614
610
608
598
571
567
555
548
542
539
533
526
521
510
474

Oorleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015
Senior Qualifying Standings thru 7/3 Fri 6PM Qual

Name - Hometown

corrigan, Larry - Henderson, NV
Karch, Mike - Edgewood, WA
Englehart, Johnnie

Byrd, Mike - Bradenton, FL

Keller, John - Sante Fe, NM
Palomares, Norm - San Francisco, CA
Trongone, William - Parsippany, NJ
Tierra, Edison - Manteca, CA

2015 TAT Summer Classic
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Pins Prize

675 Advance to Finals
645
630
578
564
544
541
535



The
RNF

Pos

VAR WNR

The
215

Pos

el
ROWoNOUVIDWNR

NNNNRRRR R R
WNROWONOUTDSWN

NN
[N

The
The
189

Pos

==
ROWoLNOUVIAWNR

R
SWN

Friday Second cut Qualifying Second cut 2015
Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015

Qualifying Standings thru 7/3 Fri 6PM Qual

Name - Hometown

Gallegos, Steven M (M) - Golden, CO
Knuth, Tony (M) - Oceanside, CA
Bohe, Michael (M) - Scottsdale, Az
Townsend, Dean (M) - Moreno Valley,
Sanicolas, Randy (M) - chula vista,

2015 TAT Summer Classic

CA
CA

Pins Prize

698 Prev Adv

609 Advance to Finals
546

539

506

Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015
& Under HDC Qualifying Standings thru 7/3 Fri 6PM Qual

Name - Hometown

St_Angelo, Talia - Clovis, CA
Nelson, Jennifer - Menlo Park, CA
Schnettler, Bryan - Cedarburg, wI

Astiazaran, Eduardo - Los Angeles, CA

Grogan, Pat - Seneca, SC
Ccunnigham, cCharles - Burien, WA
Buenviaje, Jason - Ontario, CA
Lopez, Eligio

Graham, Gabe - Rainsville, AL
Stancil, Robert - Greensville, SC
carroll, John - Sstockton, cA
McKay, Ted - Gilbert, Az
Copeland, Bo Jr. - Glendale, Az
Gabriel, charles - Bakersfield, CA
Lund, Randy - Murray, CA

Curtis, John - Bakersfield, CcA
Taino, Jeffrey - Chino Hills, CcA
Chen, Albert - San Gabriel, CA
Vazquez, Armando

Allen, James - Las Vegas, NM
Sanicolas, Sam - San Diego, CA
Lenahan, Erin - Meado Vvista, CA
Knuth, Richard - Boulder City, NV
Nietsch, Johann - Ostfildern
Abarca, Ed - San Diego, CA

2015 TAT Summer Classic

Pins Prize

676 Advance to Finals
676 Advance to Finals
675 Advance to Finals
665
656
645
643
638
621
609
605
602
596
596
595
594
592
592
586
564
561
551
545
528
494

Oorleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015
& Under HDC Qualifying Standings thru 7/3 Fri 6PM Qual

Name - Hometown

Alcala, Aaron - Yuma, AZ

Ness, Joshua - San Dimas, CA
Neal, Melinda - Moreno valley, CA
Rivera, Placido - waipahu, HI
Borci, Beth - Anaheim, CA
Jeensalute, Tip - Campbell, CA
Nishikawa, Everett - Corona, CA
Titchenal, Tawna - Newman Lake, WA
Braganza, Gomer - Seattle, WA
Mamac, Greg - Henderson, NV
Falzo, Peter - Bonita Springs, FL
Ibarra, David - Laredo, TX

Sakashita, Yoshi - Monterrey Park, CA

Mosqueda, Abraham - Yma, Az
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Pins Prize

676 Advance to Finals
670 Advance to Finals
656
642
633
632
629
620
606
599
589
588
568
564



Friday Second Cut Qualifying Second cut 2015
15 Athiprayoon, Chonthida - Campbell, CcA 52

16 Gusava, Marina - Chicago, IL 550
17 Ferrara, Marcelo - Laredo, TX 550
18 vasquez, Bedell - E1 Monte, CA 530
19 williams, Marcus - Cottonwood, Az 513
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