

Friday Second Cut Qualifying Second Cut 2015

The 2015 TAT Summer Classic

The Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015

35 & Under Qualifying Standings thru 7/3 Fri 6PM Qual

Pos	Name - Hometown	Pins	Prize
1	Hiraoka, Nichole - Daly City, CA	667	Advance to Finals
2	Trzcinski, Jon - Lake Wales, FL	651	
3	Dirmyer, Mike - Phoenix, AZ	645	
4	Oviatt, Russ - Tempe, AZ	624	
5	Krol, David - Nixa, MO	610	
6	Mertz, Derryck - Los Altos Hills, CA	605	
7	Walters Jr, Bobby - Sunrise, FL	580	
8	Calderon, Brandi - Mesa, AZ	565	
9	Ratliff, Darrel	553	
10	Trongone, Thomas - Paramus, NJ	550	

The 2015 TAT Summer Classic

The Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015

36-54 Middle Qualifying Standings thru 7/3 Fri 6PM Qual

Pos	Name - Hometown	Pins	Prize
1	Guinn, Curt - Hodges, SC	690	Advance to Finals
2	Albert, Mike - Little River, SC	684	Advance to Finals
3	Langford, Billy - Lone Grove, OK	653	
4	Dennis, Brian - Creedmorr, NC	644	
5	Ashley, Sean - Tempe, AZ	631	
6	Patterson, CJ - Albuquerque, NM	628	
7	Meyerhoff, Vic - San Francisco, CA	614	
8	Wilt, Jason - San Diego, CA	610	
9	Rohrer, Terry - Fort Wayne, IN	608	
10	Hall, James - Stapleton, AL	598	
11	Vidovic, Vincent - Wanaque, NJ	571	
12	Goodwin, Robert - Lodi, NJ	567	
13	Yamakawa, Keith - Porter Ranch, CA	555	
14	Calderon, Mike - Tempe, AZ	548	
15	Marquez, Chris - Whittier, CA	542	
16	Gregory, Chris - Bakersfield, CA	539	
17	Himes, Jeff - Concord, NC	533	
18	Sanchez, Alex - Mexico City	526	
19	Rygol, Scott	521	
20	Ellington, Jeff - Taft, CA	510	
21	Cox, Robert - Lincoln Park, NJ	474	

The 2015 TAT Summer Classic

The Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015

55+ Senior Qualifying Standings thru 7/3 Fri 6PM Qual

Pos	Name - Hometown	Pins	Prize
1	Corrigan, Larry - Henderson, NV	675	Advance to Finals
2	Karch, Mike - Edgewood, WA	645	
3	Englehart, Johnnie	630	
4	Byrd, Mike - Bradenton, FL	578	
5	Keller, John - Sante Fe, NM	564	
6	Palomares, Norm - San Francisco, CA	544	
7	Trongone, William - Parsippany, NJ	541	
8	Tierra, Edison - Manteca, CA	535	

The 2015 TAT Summer Classic

Friday Second Cut Qualifying Second Cut 2015
 The Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015
 RNF Qualifying Standings thru 7/3 Fri 6PM Qual

Pos Name - Hometown	Pins Prize
1 Gallegos, Steven M (M) - Golden, CO	698 Prev Adv
2 Knuth, Tony (M) - Oceanside, CA	609 Advance to Finals
3 Bohe, Michael (M) - Scottsdale, AZ	546
4 Townsend, Dean (M) - Moreno Valley, CA	539
5 Sanicolas, Randy (M) - Chula Vista, CA	506

The 2015 TAT Summer Classic
 The Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015
 215 & Under HDC Qualifying Standings thru 7/3 Fri 6PM Qual

Pos Name - Hometown	Pins Prize
1 St Angelo, Talia - Clovis, CA	676 Advance to Finals
2 Nelson, Jennifer - Menlo Park, CA	676 Advance to Finals
3 Schnettler, Bryan - Cedarburg, WI	675 Advance to Finals
4 Astiazaran, Eduardo - Los Angeles, CA	665
5 Grogan, Pat - Seneca, SC	656
6 Cunningham, Charles - Burien, WA	645
7 Buenviaje, Jason - Ontario, CA	643
8 Lopez, Eligio	638
9 Graham, Gabe - Rainsville, AL	621
10 Stancil, Robert - Greensville, SC	609
11 Carroll, John - Stockton, CA	605
12 McKay, Ted - Gilbert, AZ	602
13 Copeland, Bo Jr. - Glendale, AZ	596
14 Gabriel, Charles - Bakersfield, CA	596
15 Lund, Randy - Murray, CA	595
16 Curtis, John - Bakersfield, CA	594
17 Taino, Jeffrey - Chino Hills, CA	592
18 Chen, Albert - San Gabriel, CA	592
19 Vazquez, Armando	586
20 Allen, James - Las Vegas, NM	564
21 Sanicolas, Sam - San Diego, CA	561
22 Lenahan, Erin - Meado Vista, CA	551
23 Knuth, Richard - Boulder City, NV	545
24 Nietsch, Johann - Ostfildern	528
25 Abarca, Ed - San Diego, CA	494

The 2015 TAT Summer Classic
 The Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015
 189 & Under HDC Qualifying Standings thru 7/3 Fri 6PM Qual

Pos Name - Hometown	Pins Prize
1 Alcala, Aaron - Yuma, AZ	676 Advance to Finals
2 Ness, Joshua - San Dimas, CA	670 Advance to Finals
3 Neal, Melinda - Moreno Valley, CA	656
4 Rivera, Placido - Waipahu, HI	642
5 Borci, Beth - Anaheim, CA	633
6 Jeensalute, Tip - Campbell, CA	632
7 Nishikawa, Everett - Corona, CA	629
8 Titchenal, Tawna - Newman Lake, WA	620
9 Braganza, Gomer - Seattle, WA	606
10 Mamac, Greg - Henderson, NV	599
11 Falzo, Peter - Bonita Springs, FL	589
12 Ibarra, David - Laredo, TX	588
13 Sakashita, Yoshi - Monterrey Park, CA	568
14 Mosqueda, Abraham - Yma, AZ	564

Friday Second Cut Qualifying Second Cut 2015

15	Athiprayoon, Chonthida - Campbell, CA	552
16	Gusava, Marina - Chicago, IL	550
17	Ferrara, Marcelo - Laredo, TX	550
18	Vasquez, Bedell - El Monte, CA	530
19	Williams, Marcus - Cottonwood, AZ	513